
      GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

    (Established under Gujarat Act No. 20 of 2007)

No:GTU/DE/Pract/Winter Exam 2024 Date :04-12-2024

Zone : 6 (Bhuj)

DE Semester -5 & 6 Practcal Exam Time Table Winter  Exam 2024

Center Code Center Name Branch 
Code

Branch Name Subject 
Code

Subject Name Examdate

267 VIP, Jakhania 06 Civil Engineering 4350601 Concrete Technology 12-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 06 Civil Engineering 4350602 Water Resource Engineering 16-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 06 Civil Engineering 4350603 Civil Engineering Project-I 13-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 06 Civil Engineering 4350604 Summer Internship-II 12-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 06 Civil Engineering 4350605 Advance Constructon Technology 13-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350901 Switchgear & Protecton 12-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350902 Power Electronics & Drives 13-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350904 Electrical Engineering Project-I 16-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350905 Summer Internship-II 17-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350907 Electrical Tracton & Control 18-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360901 Electrical Installaton, Commissioning And 
Maintenance

12-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360902 Microprocessor & Controller Applicatons 13-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360903 Energy Conservaton & Audit 17-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360904 Green Technology 18-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351901 Summer Internship-II 12-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351902 Manufacturing Engineering -III 13-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351903 Thermal Engineering-II 16-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351904 Mechnaical Engineering Project-I 17-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351907 Renewable and Green Energy 18-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4361901 Industrial Engineering and Management 12-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4361902 CAD/CAM 13-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4361903 Design of Machine Elements 16-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4361904 Mechnaical Engineering Project-II 17-12-2024

267 VIP, Jakhania 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4361907 Fabricaton Technology 18-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 06 Civil Engineering 4350601 Concrete Technology 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 06 Civil Engineering 4350602 Water Resource Engineering 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 06 Civil Engineering 4350603 Civil Engineering Project-I 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 06 Civil Engineering 4350604 Summer Internship-II 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 06 Civil Engineering 4350605 Advance Constructon Technology 18-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3350701 Computer Maintenance And Trouble Shootng 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3360701 Advance Java Programming 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350701 Computer Organizaton and Architecture 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350701 Computer Organizaton and Architecture 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350702 Introducton to Machine Learning 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350702 Introducton to Machine Learning 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350703 Mobile Applicaton Development using Android 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350703 Mobile Applicaton Development using Android 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350704 Internship Project 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350704 Internship Project 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350705 Fundamentals of Artfcial Intelligence 18-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350705 Fundamentals of Artfcial Intelligence 19-12-2024
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621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4360701 Computer Maintenance and Troubleshootng 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4360702 Basics of informaton Security 18-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4360703 Fundamentals of IoT 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4360704 Introducton to NO SQL 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4360709 Cloud Computng 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3350901 Wiring Estmatng, Costng & Contractng 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3350904 Microprocessor And Controller Applicatons 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3350907 Electric Tracton And Control 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3350908 PROJECT-I 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360901 Switchgear & Protecton 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360902 Installaton, Commissioning And Maintenance 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360907 Maintenance Of Transformer And Circuit Breaker 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360908 Electrifcaton Of Building Complexes 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3360909 PROJECT-II 18-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350901 Switchgear & Protecton 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350902 Power Electronics & Drives 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350904 Electrical Engineering Project-I 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350905 Summer Internship-II 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350907 Electrical Tracton & Control 18-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360901 Electrical Installaton, Commissioning And 
Maintenance

12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360902 Microprocessor & Controller Applicatons 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360903 Energy Conservaton & Audit 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360904 Green Technology 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360906 Electrical Engineering Project-II 18-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351901 Summer Internship-II 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351902 Manufacturing Engineering -III 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351903 Thermal Engineering-II 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351904 Mechnaical Engineering Project-I 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351905 Tool Engineering 18-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351907 Renewable and Green Energy 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4361901 Industrial Engineering and Management 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 22 MINING ENGINEERING 4352201 Mine Sampling, Assaying and Mineral Dressing 12-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 22 MINING ENGINEERING 4352202 Mine Ventlaton 13-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 22 MINING ENGINEERING 4352203 Rock Mechanics 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 22 MINING ENGINEERING 4352205 Summer Internship-II 17-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 22 MINING ENGINEERING 4362204 Mine Environment 16-12-2024

621 GP-Bhuj 22 MINING ENGINEERING 4362205 Project 17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 06 Civil Engineering 4350601 Concrete Technology 13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 06 Civil Engineering 4350602 Water Resource Engineering 12-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 06 Civil Engineering 4350603 Civil Engineering Project-I 17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 06 Civil Engineering 4350604 Summer Internship-Ii 18-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 06 Civil Engineering 4350605 Advance Constructon Technology 16-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 06 Civil Engineering 4360601 Design Of Structures 13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 06 Civil Engineering 4360602 Water Supply & Sanitary Engineering 12-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 06 Civil Engineering 4360603 Constructon Project Management 17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350701 Computer Organizaton and Architecture 13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350702 Introducton to Machine Learning 12-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350703 Mobile Applicaton Development using Android 16-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350704 Internship Project 10-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4350705 Fundamentals of Artfcial Intelligence 11-12-2024
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651 TFG, Adipur 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4360709 Cloud Computng 13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350901 Switchgear & Protecton 12-12-2024,
13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350902 Power Electronics & Drives 12-12-2024,
13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350904 Electrical Engineering Project-I 16-12-2024,
17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350905 Summer Internship-II 16-12-2024,
17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4350906 Special Electrical Machine 18-12-2024,
19-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360901 Electrical Installaton, Commissioning And 
Maintenance

12-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360902 Microprocessor & Controller Applicatons 12-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360903 Energy Conservaton & Audit 16-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360904 Green Technology 16-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4360906 Electrical Engineering Project-II 18-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3351901 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3351904 Industrial Engineering 12-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3351905 Estmatng, Costng And Engineering Contractng 13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3351906 Self Employment And Entrepreneurship 
Development

16-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361901 Computer Aided Manufacturing 12-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361902 Tool Engineering 16-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361904 Manufacturing Systems. 17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361905 Fabricaton Technology. 17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3361910 PROJECT-II 19-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351901 Summer Internship-II 12-12-2024,
13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351902 Manufacturing Engineering -III 12-12-2024,
13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351903 Thermal Engineering-II 16-12-2024,
17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351904 Mechnaical Engineering Project-I 16-12-2024,
17-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4351907 Renewable and Green Energy 18-12-2024,
19-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 51 COMPUTER AIDED 
COSTUME DESIGN & DRESS 
MAKING

4355101 Fashion Garment 10-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 51 COMPUTER AIDED 
COSTUME DESIGN & DRESS 
MAKING

4355103 Advance Digital Design 11-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 51 COMPUTER AIDED 
COSTUME DESIGN & DRESS 
MAKING

4355105 Summer Internship-II 12-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 51 COMPUTER AIDED 
COSTUME DESIGN & DRESS 
MAKING

4355106 Project-I 13-12-2024

651 TFG, Adipur 51 COMPUTER AIDED 
COSTUME DESIGN & DRESS 
MAKING

4355107 Creatve Surface Ornamentaton 16-12-2024
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Exam Time : 10:00 am Onwards
Important Instructons for students appearing in above mentoned examinatons:

1. All the students of Zone - 6 Insttutes are instructed to remain present at the exam center as per the scheduled date and tme.
2. All the students are required to carry their hall tcket with them, issued by the University, at the tme of the exam.
3. All the students must be present at their respectve examinaton hall 30 minutes before the commencement of the examinatons.

  -Sd-

I/c Controller of Examinaton 
              Gujarat Technological University
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